STUDENTS FOR ONE HEALTH & UC DAVIS ONE HEALTH INSTITUTE PRESENT THE

0.ONE HEALTH SYMPOSIUM

ANNUAL

INTERFACES

Generous support for this conference provided by:

SATURDAY’ NOVEMBER 2 UCDAVIS | Clinical and Translational '@Q&‘S".‘ NF&@K
9-00AM - 5:00PM HEALTH | Science Center 2 ;u:

UC D&VlS Heahh, EdUC&TlOﬂ BU||d|ng ? UCDAVIS %\gﬁg UCDAVIS ' e
58l VETERINARY MEDICINE ¥ One Health Institute ‘Y

461 0 X Street’ Sacramento Center for Continuing Professional Education School of Veterinary Medicine




6H ONE HEALTH
wroa SYMPOSIUM

8:00-9:00AM
9:00-9:10AM

9:10-10:00AM

10:00-10:10AM
10:10AM-12:00PM

12:00-1:00PM
1:00-2:50PM

2:50-3:00PM
3:00-4:40PM

4:50-5:00PM

5:00-6:00PM

INTERFACES

Saturday, November 2, 2019
UC Davis Health, Education Building
Sacramento, CA

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome Remarks
Gary S. May, Chancellor (University of California, Davis)

Keynote Calvin Schwabe Lectureship:
Christine Kreuder Johnson, VMD, MPVM, PhD

Break

Health Across the Urban-Rural Interface: Panel and Q&A
Moderator: Stephanie Rasmussen, MD candidate

Peter Freer-Smith, PhD

Kevin Keel, DVM, MS, PhD

Pramod Pandey, PhD

Susanne Sokolow, DVM, PhD

Lunch

Political Interfaces and One Health: Panel and Q&A
Moderator: Tyler Barzee, Biological Systems Engineering PhD Candidate
Stefano Bertozzi, MD, PhD
Carrie Teicher, MPH, MD
Eric Davis, DVM, MS
Amanda Crump, PhD, MS
Break
Breakout Sessions and Group Debrief
US/Mexico Border

Coastal Borders Cultural Interfaces

Facilitator: Facilitator: Facilitator:
Sergio Aguilar-Gaxiola, Melissa Miller, Eric Davis,
MD, PhD DVM, PhD, MS DVM, MS

Concluding Remarks

Michael Lairmore, Dean & Distinguished Professor (School of Veterinary
Medicine, University of California, Davis)

Allison Brashear, Dean (School of Medicine, University of California, Davis)

Reception/Poster Session

E— UCDAVIS

;@ VETERINARY MEDICINE

SCHOOL or MEDICINE





