## STUDENTS FOR ONE HEALTH & UC DAVIS ONE HEALTH INSTITUTE PRESENT THE 6 ONE HEALTH SYMPOSIUM

## INTERFACES One Health at Borders and Margins

**SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 2** 9:00AM - 5:00PM

UC Davis Health, Education Building 4610 X Street. Sacramento

Generous support for this conference provided by:

UCDAVIS HEALTH



Clinical and Translational

Science Center



UCDAVIS **One Health Institute** School of Veterinary Medicine







Saturday, November 2, 2019 UC Davis Health, Education Building Sacramento, CA

8:00-9:00AM	Registration & Continental Breakfast		
9:00-9:10AM	<b>Welcome Remarks</b> Gary S. May, Chancellor (University of California, Davis)		
9:10-10:00AM	Keynote Calvin Schwabe Lectureship: Christine Kreuder Johnson, VMD, MPVM, PhD		
10:00-10:10AM	Break		
10:10AM-12:00PM	<b>Health Across the Urban-Rural Interface: Panel and Q&amp;A</b> Moderator: Stephanie Rasmussen, MD candidate Peter Freer-Smith, PhD Kevin Keel, DVM, MS, PhD Pramod Pandey, PhD Susanne Sokolow, DVM, PhD		
12:00-1:00PM	Lunch		
1:00-2:50PM	Political Interfaces and One Health: Panel and Q&A Moderator: Tyler Barzee, Biological Systems Engineering PhD Candidate Stefano Bertozzi, MD, PhD Carrie Teicher, MPH, MD Eric Davis, DVM, MS Amanda Crump, PhD, MS		
2:50-3:00PM	Break		
3:00-4:40PM	Breakout Sessions and Group Debrief		
	<b>US/Mexico Border</b> Facilitator: Sergio Aguilar-Gaxiola, MD, PhD	<b>Coastal Borders</b> Facilitator: Melissa Miller, DVM, PhD, MS	<b>Cultural Interfaces</b> Facilitator: Eric Davis, DVM, MS
4:50-5:00PM	<b>Concluding Remarks</b> Michael Lairmore, Dean & Distinguished Professor (School of Veterinary Medicine, University of California, Davis) Allison Brashear, Dean (School of Medicine, University of California, Davis)		
5:00-6:00PM	Reception/Poster Session		





